
Licensed To: Eagle Aquatic Club Page 13/20/2014

Individual  Meet  Results

March Madness  19-Mar-14 Yards

Location: Princeton University

Eagle Aquatic Club [EAG-NJ]    Coach: David J. Alonso

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event #  2D   Male 200 Free  11-12 

  --- -11.94412  2:27.17L F Gomez, Benjamin J.

Event #  3B   Male 50 Fly  9-10 

  --- ---    1510    41.77L F Alvarez, Alessandro G.

Event #  3C   Female 50 Fly  11-12 

  --- -5.70 2411    36.05L F Rivas, Stephanie K.

Event #  3D   Male 50 Fly  11-12 

  --- -3.85 1112    35.39L F Gomez, Benjamin J.

  --- -2.98 1212    35.45L F Rumipulla, John  

  --- -3.01 1711    36.84L F Quintana, Dylan  

Event #  4C   Female 100 Breast  11-12 

  --- -4.36 612  1:30.95L F Alvarez, Bianca  

Event #  5C   Female 200 Back  11-12 

  --- ---    211  2:42.92L F Kidchob, Alexis  

Event #  6B   Male 100 Fly  9-10 

  --- -7.43 59  1:31.27L F Kidchob, Andrew  

Event #  6D   Male 100 Fly  11-12 

  --- -9.92 412  1:15.59L F Rumipulla, John  

Event #  7C   Female 200 Breast  11-12 

  --- ---    411  3:14.18L F Kidchob, Alexis  

Event # 12C   Female 50 Back  11-12 

  --- -4.03 1811    39.09L F Vasquez, Emily  

Event # 13B   Male 100 Free  9-10 

  --- ---    410  1:14.87L F Alvarez, Alessandro G.

  --- -10.51 109  1:15.96L F Kidchob, Andrew  

Event # 13C   Female 100 Free  11-12 

  --- -4.43 912  1:09.87L F Alvarez, Bianca  

  --- -0.73 1511  1:13.62L F Kidchob, Alexis  

Event # 13D   Male 100 Free  11-12 

  --- -5.34 512  1:07.60L F Gomez, Benjamin J.

Event # 14D   Male 200 Fly  11-12 
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Individual  Meet  Results

March Madness  19-Mar-14 Yards

Eagle Aquatic Club [EAG-NJ]    Coach: David J. Alonso

Time PointsPlaceF/P/S Name Age Improv

Event # 14D   Male 200 Fly  11-12 

  --- ---    212  2:46.61L F Rumipulla, John  

Event # 15C   Female 50 Breast  11-12 

  --- -3.26 312    41.07L F Alvarez, Bianca  

  --- -1.38 711    42.03L F Rivas, Stephanie K.

Event # 16B   Male 100 Back  9-10 

  --- ---    310  1:27.02L F Alvarez, Alessandro G.

  --- -3.5569  1:29.93L F Kidchob, Andrew  


